
Sl.No. Roll No Photo Name Father

1 1 PRATIKSHA KAFLEY GANESH KAFLEY

2 2 ROSHAN SUBEDI NANDA KISHOR SUBEDI

3 3 JAGADISH MAZUMDAR NABIN MAZUMDAR

4 4 DAYAL SARKAR DILIP SARKAR

5 5 PRITY NARZARY PROBINJIT NARZARY

6 6 SHUBUNGSAR BRAHMA SATINDRA BRAHMA

7 7 AROTI MUCHAHARY AJAY MUCHAHARY

8 8 PROMOD BARMAN POBITRA BARMAN

9 9 ALOKA BASUMATARY BISHNU BASUMATARY

10 10 MONISHA MUCHAHARY ANCHAI MUCHAHARY

11 11 PURBOSHRI NARZARY KHAGEN NARZARY

12 12 TAUFIK AHMED JAINAL ABEDIN

13 13 MOSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN MONURUDDIN AKOND

14 14 AGWMA DAIMARY LATE DEBEN DAIMARY

15 15 SONALIZA MUCHAHARY MICHEAL MUCHAHARY

16 16 NIJIRA BRAHMA BUHA BRAHMA

17 17 SANTANU SARKAR SUNIL KUMAR SARKAR

18 18 HASIFUL RAHMAN NOWSHAD ALI

19 19 SWEETY BASUMATARY SUCHANTA BASUMATARY

20 20 SHIBAM BARMAN DULAL BARMAN

21 21 MRINAL BISWAS MRITUNJAY BISWAS

22 22 CHAMAINA GOYARY LAKSHAN GOYARY

23 23 BIJIT BASUMATARY MAHESWAR BASUMATARY

24 24 RIKI SARKAR RITU SARKAR
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25 25 RINTU SARKAR JYOTISH SARKAR

26 26 JATHAIGIRI BRAHMA LATE SABEN BRAHMA

27 27 GWGWM BRAHMA BISHNU BRAHMA

28 28 NITUL RAY UMESH RAY

29 29 GOUSOL AJOM ABDUL GOFUR AHMED

30 30 MD BULBUL SIKDER MOKBUL HUSSAIN SIKDER

31 31 TARASH MONI GAYARY HARGAVINDA GAYARY

32 32 SOMAINA MUCHAHARY SAILEN MUCHAHARY

33 33 BAPPI ARJYA FALU ARJYA

34 34 SOCRATIS BARMAN NARAYAN BARMAN

35 35 BIKRANT DAS JAYANTA KUMAR DAS

36 36 GWMSHART BASUMATARY TOPENDRA BASUMATARY

37 37 AKHIL SARKAR RABIN CHANDRA SARKAR

38 38 MD SIKDAR RAHMAN MD SOHIDOR RAHMAN

39 39 BIPLAB SARKAR SUKHINATH SARKAR

40 40 MONIRUL ISLAM SAHEB ALI

41 41 DIPA DAS NIKHIL DAS

42 42 GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS DINESH DAS

43 43 ASRAFUL ALOM ROMJAN ALI

44 44 SANIDUL ISLAM SURU JAMAL

45 45 AL AMIN ASIRUDDIN

46 46 IMRAN HUSSAIN OSMAN GONI

47 47 MOHIT GOYARY TEPRA GOYARY

48 48 ALONGBAR MUCHAHARY PRANJAL MUCHAHARY

49 49 RADHE SYAM DAS GOBINDA DAS
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50 50 ROMIO BASUMATARY DIPAK BASUMATARY

51 51 PANCHAMI MALLICK DIPAK MALLICK

52 52 FAJIRUL SHEIKH ALIM UDDIN SHEIKH

53 53 MITHURAJ MUCHAHARY RUPNATH MUCHAHARY

54 54 JOINUDDIN ALI SHAIKH USMAN ALI SHAIKH

55 55 KAMRUN NAHAR KHAN KASHEM KHAN

56 56 UMAR FARUQUE MOSMAT ALI

57 57 DEBARSHI RAY NABAJIT RAY

58 58 SANIA AKTAR SUBAHAN ALI

59 59 DILSHAD ANSARI BASIR ANSARI

60 60 KHUSHBUNARA LAKEE KHAYRUL HASOR

61 61 DERHASAD  BASUMATARY LACHIT BASUMATARY

62 62 RUPNATH MUCHAHARY DOKHA MUCHAHARY

63 63 DEBIKA BASUMATARY MANGAL CHANDRA BASUMATARY

64 64 AMAL BASUMATARY RANJIT BASUMATARY

65 65 SANALI BASUMATARY LANKESWAR BASUMATARY

66 66 ALONGBAR BRAHMA BIPUL BRAHMA

67 67 GOBINDA SARKAR AMAR SARKAR

68 68 ARIF CHOWDHURY ABDUL BAREQUE CHOWDHURY

69 69 BIKRAM CHETRY NAR BAHADUR CHETRY

70 70 DENGKHW BRAHMA BISHNU BRAHMA

71 71 JENIFA JASMIN JAYNAL ABDIN

72 72 ANSULA KHAKLARY SUNIL KHAKLARY

73 73 ANSUMA BASUMATARY LT CHAPEN BASUMATARY

74 74 PHUNGKHA BORO NAGARAM BORO
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75 75 SONIA MUCHAHARY SABIN MUCHAHARY

76 76 DIPANJA DAS ARUN DAS

77 77 DEWAN HAMID ALI DEWAN SHAJAHAN ALI


